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AMALJAZ P G IPLTM2019002058 Employed Star Air FOVIGNESH C IPLTM2019002241 NA NA NADHAWANI PARMAR IPLTM2019002275 NA NA NAPRAVEEN AKASH M S IPLTM2022000168 Employed Air India Express FOSHUBHAM VIJAY RANDIVE IPLTM2020000545 NA NA NAVARSHIKA CHAUHAN IPLTM2020000253 NA NA NAMUHAMMED FARSEEN IPLTM2019002435 Employed Indigo FO Under processSUMUKH JAJEE IPLTM2020200860 Employed Indigo FOHARENDRA ASHOK PHADASE IPLTM2019000803 NA NA NAHITESH MARDIKAR IPLTM2020201924 Employed Air India Express FO Under processPATIL OMKAR PANDURANG IPLTM2019002411 NA NA NAMAYUR V. KUMAVAT IPLTM2019000264 NA NA NAYASHODEEP KISHOR SONAWANEIPLTM2019002351 NA NA NAPRASAD EKNATH KAMALAKAR IPLTM2019001744 NA NA NAPANDE JAGDISH PANDHARINATHIPLTM2021000951 Employed Ambitions Flying Club AFIMURKUTE POOJA NANSO IPLTM2019002090 NA NA NASHAIKH SUHEL SHAMSHODDIN IPLTM2020026513 Employed Academy of Carver Aviation AFIYASH SUNIL DESHMUKH IPLTM2020200720 Employed Academy of Carver Aviation Ground InstructorSAURAB THAPLIYAL IPLTN2022003556 Employed Indigo FO Under processYESHWANTH N IPLTN2021001887 NA NA NAABHISHEK AGARWAL IPLTM2020016656 NA NA NAKODRE TANMAY NARENDRA IPLTN2021001065 NA NA NAPAWAR PRATIK PRATAP IPLTN2020000886 Employed Indigo FO Under processMHATRE NITIKESH PRAKASH IPLTM2020000110 NA NA NAMUSTHAFA A.M. IPLTM2019001011 Employed Avenor Aviation LLP FODESHMUKH AJINKYA NANASAHEBIPLTM2021001934 Employed Ambitions Flying Club AFISATHYADEEPAN J IPLTN2021000226 Employed Academy of Carver Aviation AFIDEEPIKA SHARMA IPLTN2020000657 Employed Indigo FO Under processAKSHAY SUBHASH LANDGE IPLTM2020202185 Employed Indigo FO Under processGADE PRATIK HANUMANT IPTLM2020202117 Employed Academy of Carver Aviation ATCPORSELVAN V IPLTM2020000050 NA NA NASHUBHAM SHARMA IPLTM2020000280 Employed Academy of Carver Aviation FIJAGATAP MAYUR RAMESH IPLTM2019002131 Employed Ekvi Air Maintenance ManagerSIDDHARTH JUMANI IPLTN2021004805 Employed Air India Express FO Under processJAGMEET SINGH SARABJIT SINGHIPLTM2019000338 NA NA NASHUBHAM DHINGRA IPLTM2020201804 Employed Indigo FO Under processDMELLO ETHEN RALPH IPLTM2021001117 NA NA NAVISHNU VENUGOPAL IPLTM2020018891 Employed Indigo FOMANEESHA IPLTN2022000325 Employed Indigo FO Under processARUN EDISON IPLTM2019000028 Employed Air Kerala FO Under process


